- % STATE OF KANSAS - \6— O - OOL‘\\?« -00- 00

¢ ’ ST}TE CORPORATION COMMISSION
| Give All Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
2]12 North Market, Insurance Bldg.

Wichita, Kansas Edwayrds Cou'nty_ Sec__ib_ TWP._25_ Rge.__m_ (E)_W:G_(W)
__660! N, & 660" W. of E/) Cor

NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4LSWX” or footage from lines 6601 ! .
. . Lease Owner. Gities Service 0il Company
i I Lease Name Campbell “CM Well No.. L
g ! Office Addres Box
T T T T T Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
[ | Date well completed September 29 19 59
: ; Application for plugging 8led September 30 19 59
I [ Application for plugging approved September 30 19 59
i | Plugging commenced September 30 19 59 .
’I : Plugging completed September 30 19 59
S I e T B Reason for abandonment of well or producing form ation Dry Hole
I ] .
I i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_ - 19
' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on 2bove a7 as
Section Flat . mence

Nzme of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well__ Frank Broadfoot;

Producing formation None Depthtotop_— = Bottom_____=  Total Depth of Well_ /1620 Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM 0 SIZE ~ BUT IN PULLED DUT
8-5/8H 426! None

" Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

4620-300%, heavy mud.

300-240', wood plug, & sacks hulls and 20 sacks cement.
2L0- 35', heavy mud.

351 to base of cellar, wood vlug, hulls and 10 sacks cement.,

D
il

S EonrORATION COMMISSION

neT 221954
VoS
erucERVATION BVISION
Wichita, Kansas

{IF additional description’is necessury, nse BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor____ Barhowr Dpilling Company :

Address Tal Sa_,Tleghoma

STATE OF Kangas COUNTY OF Barton ss.

John D, Forsyth {employee of owner ) SXIOWREFKIODE@GE) of the ahove-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have kaowledge of the 'fa:t%ents, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So Kelp mg God. ﬂ % ) ﬂ_,,_
(Signature), Xt 7 ( - .

Box 14, Great Bénd, Kansas
s U (AddpeisY

.SUBSGRIBED AND SwornN TO before me this /)/: ) day of / /Octébjr AT ; |

o

My commission expires Ma.r('-h 12. 1963. ‘ Jotary Public.

AL



Geol, 61 10M 2.57-E e/

-’

L WELL RECORD

WILDCAT.......

POOL.....msrn o s e

COMPANY.... Cities Service. 011 Commany. WELL #....cdccmmmenssisimmms
LOCATION . 660 Horth. and. 8608 Heah. 0f Bl Bl s

KT @“
CON iﬁ:h\\a

FARM, Camphelld.non

Section 36. Tosnehin. 2%, BANEE.ATH. ..o
ELEV..coseenr BRI L2097 500 e icrmrnss CO%rnn FINATAS...nrcrccons STATE e KONBES e
| S L1 o0 1 X - T oSO ST
PERFS . )
FRAC., - ACID ..o N0 e

g0 S X . ¢ 1 S
DRLG. COMM.....3¢Ppbr.. 7. 2359

CASING RECORD:

3_5/gn at 368!

FORMATICN RECORD:

clay and sand

ghele and shells -

sand and shale

red bed and shals

Anhydrite

ghale and shells

lime and shole
lime

lime ang ghale

shale

shale and lime.
shale

shale and lime
lime and shale
ghale and liwe
lime and shale
shale and 1ime
lime

lime and sand

Cored lime and shale (rec. 273%)

3ima

th 250 packs cement.

0~45
L20
490
1125
1140
1995
2190
215
2535
2615
2875
34,00
3490
3595
3675
3925
3975
1385
LLCO
L4274
1470

Cored shale & Gonglamxzrate(mc.az') 4493
Cored shale and chert (rec. 53')
Cored chext (rec. 11))

Cored chert and shale {rec. 15')

chert
cherty lime
lims and shale

- shale

4500
4511
1526
4536
4540
h535
4570

: Barbcrur Drilling

COMP.. Septa..30,.1959.........CONTRACTOR ._Comparg:....
sand 4587
sand and shele L6500
chort 4620 TeDe
Hacbner 3810
Brown Limestone 3958
Lansing 3971
Base Kansas City L27T
Cherokee Shale L5119
Conglomerate N L
Kinderhook 4537
Viols LA00
Pen. - 20
ToDe LB20

DaSueTe 24!4.66-93, open 1 hre, rec. 77¢ nmdz
B.H.P. 1{»20115 in 30 minntes.

DsSaTe L485-45C0, open 1 hr., rec. 60' mmds
‘B.H.P. 870¥ in 30 minutes.

D.SeTe 4500-4511, open 1 hre, rec. 82t
gasey oil opotted mud; BeH.P. 2204 in
30 mlnutsg. -

DeSeTe 4524~36, open 1 hr., roc. 297 mudg
B.HQP. 135# in 30 minutea.

160t « 3°

500" - 3*“
1000t - 13-
15007 - 19

2000t - 13°
2265% - 1°

2510 = 1i*
29857 - 2°¢

34,687 - 2°

3679 - 2°

Slope Tests (Totco):




